Open to the Public

Monday to Thursday
9.00am - 3.00pm

Friday
9.00am - 2.00pm

Sew ‘n’ Sew

Alterations and Curtain Making Service
Sewing Room

Tickhill Road

Balby

Doncaster

DN4 8QN

Telephone: 01302 796009

Rotherham Doncaster and m
South Humber

NHS Foundation Trust
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TROUSERS/JEANS
Blind Hem
Shortened, tape
Shortened, plain

from
£9.00
£12.00
£8.50

Lined Trousers, hand sewn £10.50

Turn ups

Shortened, turn ups & ta
Lengthened, tape
Tapered

Waist and back seam
New Half Pockets (each)
Resew Hems on Trousers
Patched

Double Stitched

SKIRTS / DRESSES
Plain, shortened

Lined

Lined & Vents

Unlined Vents or Splits
Lengthened

Part seams taken in

Skirt Waists (let out or
taken in)

Shoulders lifted

£10.50
pe £12.00
£11.00
£11.00
£12.00
£8.50
£6.00
£7.50
£9.00

from
£10.00
£11.50
£12.50
£11.00
£12.20

£7.00

£12.00
£9.00

EVENING DRESSES
Shorten Straps plain
Shorten Straps detailed
Shorten hem with lining
Shorten hem with beads
Take in side seams

Take in with zip

Taken in at side seams,
unlined

Taken in at side seams,
lined

ZIPS

Jean Zips

Trouser, Skirt, Dress
Anorak Zips up to 25"
Anorak Zips over 26"

Invisible Zip, trousers
or skirts

Invisible Zip, dress

from

£8.00
£12.00
£15.00
£25.00
£20.00
£25.00

£10.00

£12.00

from
£9.50
£8.50
£17.00
£19.00

£9.50
£11.50

Sew ' n’ Sew
ALTERATIONS AND CURTAIN MAKING SERVICE

OPENING TIMES: MONDAY TO THURSDAY: 9.00am - 3.00pm FRIDAY: 9.00am - 2.00pm TEL: 796009
Revised Price List effective from 1st April 2014

BLOUSES & DRESSES from
Sleeves shortened, plain £6.00
Hem shortened, blouse

or t-shirt £7.50
with vents £8.00

Sleeves shortened, with

vents or cuffs £8.50

Vents and cuffs £10.50

Mans shirt sleeves, with

turn ups £7.50

COAT AND JACKET
ALTERATIONS from

Coat shortened, lined £17.00
Coat shortened, unlined £15.00
Coat shortened, vent style  £18.50

COAT AND JACKET

SLEEVES from
Sleeves shortened £12.00
Sleeve shortened, with

vent or cuff £15.00
Sleeves lengthened £14.00

Tailored sleeves with vents extra

Finally to give your garments
the professional finish we
provide the following:

Overlocking service, Button holes,
Frilling, Ribbons, Lace, etc.

SCHOOL NAME TAGS
Same day service available ~ 10p

Sew / Stick 15p

Resew Buttons (coats) £1.40
Leather Coat (each) £3.00

Button Holes (each) £2.00

Personalise your garments with
an embroidered motif

Ring the sewing room for details
on (79)6009.

CURTAINS

Unlined
1 pair x 1 width £25.00
1 pair x 1.5 width £30.00
1 pair x 2 width £35.00

Lined
1 pair x 1 width £35.00
1 pair x 1.5 width £40.00
1 pair x 2 width £45.00
1 pair x 2.5 width £50.00
1 pair x 3 width £55.00
TAB TOPS from
Unlined, 1 width £45.00
Lined, 1 width £52.00
EYELETS from
Unlined, 1 width £35.00
(+ cost of eyelets)
Lined, 1 width £45.00

(+ cost of eyelets)

CURTAIN SHORTENING from

Unlined
1 width £12.50
1.5 width £17.50
2 width £22.50

Lined from bottom
Extra charge per pair £5.00

CUSHIONS
Plain, 14" x 20" £8.50
Piped, 14" x 20" £15.00
Bolster cushion

Piped, 16" £16.50

*from £25.00
*from £25.00

Window Seats
Boxed Cushions

Dining Seat Pads

recovered *from £12.50

ROMAN BLINDS (Lined)
One width up to 60" wide

Make up £23.70

Accessories £15.00

Total £38.70
From 60" to 72" wide

Make up £44.30

Accessories £24.00

Total £68.30

A further charge of £5.00 will be
incurred when being made from
existing curtains or duvet covers.

* Prices on request

5% Discount for Rotherham Doncaster and South Humber Staff on personal clothing alterations ¢ 24 hour service available on selected items from £3.50
For further information on any of the above services please contact The Sewing Room, Tickhill Road Hospital, ext 6009, who will be happy to discuss your specific requirements.



