Open to the Public

Monday to Thursday 9.00am - 3.00pm

Friday 9.00am - 2.00pm

Sew 'n' Sew

Alterations and Curtain Making Service Sewing Room Tickhill Road Balby Doncaster DN4 8QN

Telephone: 01302 796009





Sew ' n' Sew ALTERATIONS AND CURTAIN MAKING SERVICE

OPENING TIMES: MONDAY TO THURSDAY: 9.00am - 3.00pm FRIDAY: 9.00am - 2.00pm TEL: 796009 Revised Price List effective from 1st April 2014

TROUSERS/JEANS	
Plind Hom	

from

£9.00

Blind Hem	£9.00
Shortened, <i>tape</i>	£12.00
Shortened, <i>plain</i>	£8.50
Lined Trousers, hand sewn	£10.50
Turn ups	£10.50
Shortened, turn ups & tape	£12.00
Lengthened, tape	£11.00
Tapered	£11.00
Waist and back seam	£12.00
New Half Pockets (each)	£8.50
Resew Hems on Trousers	£6.00
Patched	£7.50
Double Stitched	£9.00
Double Stitched SKIRTS / DRESSES	£9.00 from
SKIRTS / DRESSES	from
SKIRTS / DRESSES Plain, <i>shortened</i>	from £10.00
SKIRTS / DRESSES Plain, <i>shortened</i> Lined	from £10.00 £11.50
SKIRTS / DRESSES Plain, <i>shortened</i> Lined Lined & Vents	from £10.00 £11.50 £12.50
SKIRTS / DRESSES Plain, <i>shortened</i> Lined Lined & Vents Unlined Vents or Splits	from £10.00 £11.50 £12.50 £11.00
SKIRTS / DRESSES Plain, <i>shortened</i> Lined Lined & Vents Unlined Vents or Splits Lengthened	from £10.00 £11.50 £12.50 £11.00 £12.20

Shoulders lifted

EVENING DRESSES	from
Shorten Straps <i>plain</i>	£8.00
Shorten Straps detailed	£12.00
Shorten hem with lining	£15.00
Shorten hem with beads	£25.00
Take in side seams	£20.00
Take in with zip	£25.00
Taken in at side seams, <i>unlined</i>	£10.00
Taken in at side seams,	(12.00
lined	£12.00
	£12.00
ZIPS	
ZIPS Jean Zips	from
ZIPS Jean Zips Trouser, Skirt, Dress	from £9.50
ZIPS Jean Zips Trouser, Skirt, Dress Anorak Zips up to 25"	from £9.50 £8.50
ZIPS Jean Zips Trouser, Skirt, Dress Anorak Zips up to 25" Anorak Zips over 26"	from £9.50 £8.50 £17.00
lined ZIPS Jean Zips Trouser, Skirt, Dress Anorak Zips up to 25" Anorak Zips over 26" Invisible Zip, <i>trousers</i> or skirts	from £9.50 £8.50 £17.00

BLOUSES & DRESSES	from
Sleeves shortened, plain	£6.00
Hem shortened, <i>blouse</i> or t-shirt	£7.50
with vents	£8.00
Sleeves shortened, with vents or cuffs	£8.50
Vents and cuffs	£10.50
Mans shirt sleeves, with turn ups	£7.50
COAT AND JACKET ALTERATIONS Coat shortened, <i>lined</i>	from £17.00

Coat shortened, lined	£17.00
Coat shortened, unlined	£15.00
Coat shortened, vent style	£18.50

COAT AND JACKET

SLEEVES	from	
Sleeves shortened	£12.00	
Sleeve shortened, <i>with</i> vent or cuff	£15.00	
Sleeves lengthened	£14.00	
Tailored sleeves with vents extra		

Finally to give your garments the professional finish we provide the following:	5
Overlocking service, Button holes Frilling, Ribbons, Lace, etc.	5,

SCHOOL NAME TAGS

Same day service available	10p
Sew / Stick	15p
Resew Buttons (coats)	£1.40
Leather Coat (each)	£3.00
Button Holes <i>(each)</i>	£2.00

Personalise your garments with an embroidered motif

£25.00

£30.00

£35.00

Ring the sewing room for details on (79)6009.

CURTAINS

CURTAINS
Unlined
1 pair x 1 width
1 pair x 1.5 width
1 pair x 2 width

Lined

- 1 pair x 1 w
- 1 pair x 1.5
- 1 pair x 2 w
- 1 pair x 2.5

1 pair x 3 w

TAB TOPS

Unlined, 1 widt Lined, 1 width

EYELETS

Unlined, 1 widt

Lined, 1 width

CURTAIN SHO

Unlined 1 width 1.5 width 2 width Lined from bot Extra charge

5% Discount for Rotherham Doncaster and South Humber Staff on personal clothing alterations • 24 hour service available on selected items from £3.50 For further information on any of the above services please contact **The Sewing Room**, Tickhill Road Hospital, ext 6009, who will be happy to discuss your specific requirements.

CUSHIONS

vidth	£35.00	Plain, 14" x 20"	£8.50
width	£40.00	Piped, 14" x 20"	£15.00
vidth	£45.00	Bolster cushion	
width	£50.00	Piped, 16"	£16.50
vidth	£55.00	Window Seats	*from £25.00
		Boxed Cushions	*from £25.00
th	from £45.00 £52.00	Dining Seat Pads recovered	*from £12.50
		ROMAN BLINDS (Lined)
	from	One width up to 60)" wide
th	£35.00	Make up	£23.70
(+ cost	of eyelets)	Accessories	£15.00
	£45.00	Total	£38.70
(+ cost of eyelets)		From 60" to 72" w	vide
ORTENING	from	Make up	£44.30
RIENING	ITOIII	Accessories	£24.00
	£12.50	Total	£68.30
	£17.50	A further charge of £5.00 will be incurred when being made from	
	£22.50		
ttom		existing curtains or	duvet covers.
e per pair	£5.00	* Prices on request	